Easy-Form - "The New Adhesive" Expansion joint
Product code Description / Width Thickness mm Length
Metres
Sold in Number
of rolls
per Pack
MOQ in
packs

* Reduced labour time : due to the ease of installation.
* No mess to attend to! (Self-wound and paperless).
* Easy to store.
* Easy to transport
* No release liner
Simply position foam at the starting point, commence unrolling and apply pressure to ensure adhesion - that simple!
Sof-form - Expansion joint
Product code Description / Width Thickness mm Length
Metres
Sold in Number
of rolls
per Pack
MOQ in
packs
Plain
SFEJP050   50mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 24 1
SFEJP075   75mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 15 1
SFEJP100 100mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 12 1
SFEJP125 125mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 9 1
SFEJP150 150mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 8 1
SFEJP200 200mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 6 1
SFEJP250 250mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 4 1
SFEJP300 300mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 4 1
Adhesive - Grey
SFEJS050   50mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 24 1
SFEJS075   75mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 15 1
SFEJS100 100mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 12 1
SFEJS125 125mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 9 1
SFEJS150 150mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 8 1
SFEJS200 200mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 6 1
SFEJS250 250mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 4 1
SFEJS300 300mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 4 1
Adhesive - Cream
SFEJAC075   75mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 15 1
SFEJAC100   100mm 10 mm 25 m Pack 12 1
Above prices are ex-warehouse
Freight Surcharge of $40.00 on all "foam only" Metro orders
24 - 36 hour turnaround time from order to delivery.
Continious roll - A unique one piece extruded foam with no laminations or joints.